It’s sold partly furnished, with the exception of the personal objects. 
                                        Near the house there are also a public swimmingpool, a tennis court and a          
                                        restaurant. 

Price:                             € 220.000,00 ( Two hundred twenty thousand Euro)

Commission:                4% + IVA